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Oud Gastel
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 109.65 100

2 Daniël Godrie Sprundel Volvo BM 810 100.00 96.33 85

3 Martin van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 92.47 75

4 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 13006 100.00 86.02 65

5 Robert Cornelissen Sambeek New Holland TM 190 100.00 83.09 0

6 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 100.00 76.03 55

7 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 100.00 4.10 45

8 Roel Janssen Ysselsteyn Belarus 952.3 100.00 0.00 0

9 Johan Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 97.73 0.00 35

10 Piet Arensman Oude-Tonge John Deere 4450 67.12 0.00 25

11 Gebr de Beer Oudenbosch Fiat 850 14.96 0.00 15

Schijf
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 104.08 100

2 Daniël Godrie Sprundel Volvo BM 810 100.00 100.38 90

3 Johan Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 100.00 99.52 80

4 Gebr de Beer Oudenbosch Fiat 850 100.00 97.85 65

5 Jens van Dijk Rucphen John Deere 6630 100.00 97.14 55

6 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 13006 100.00 96.53 45

7 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 100.00 94.95 35

8 Martin van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 93.02 25

9 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 100.00 92.64 15

10 Piet Arensman Oude-Tonge John Deere 4450 100.00 90.15 15

Zundert
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Daniël Godrie Sprundel Volvo BM 810 100.00 103.07 100

2 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 100.00 102.17 90

3 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 99.34 80

4 Martin van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 97.14 65

5 Stef Buiks Rijsbergen Fiat 1300 100.00 95.03 55

6 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 100.00 94.97 45

7 Johan Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 99.35 0.00 35

8 Jens van Dijk Rucphen John Deere 6630 93.00 0.00 25

9 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 13006 89.48 0.00 15

10 Gebr de Beer Oudenbosch Fiat 850 82.48 0.00 15

11 Jan Dankier Delfgauw Deutz Agrostar 6.61 39.19 0.00 15

Made
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 116.47 100

2 Daniël Godrie Sprundel Volvo BM 810 100.00 106.15 85

3 Jens van Dijk Rucphen John Deere 6630 100.00 99.06 75

4 Stef Buiks Rijsbergen Fiat 1300 100.00 0.00 65

5 Martin van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 98.39 0.00 55

6 Gebr de Beer Oudenbosch Fiat 850 93.68 0.00 45

7 Johan Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 92.06 0.00 35

8 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 13006 90.90 0.00 25

9 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 58.91 0.00 15

10 Jan Geertse Vrouwenpolder International 1246 52.02 0.00 0

11 Jan Dankier Delfgauw Deutz Agrostar 6.61 27.10 0.00 15

12 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 16.05 0.00 15

Hoeven
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT



1 Stef Buiks Rijsbergen Fiat 1300 100.00 97.75 100

2 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 96.33 90

3 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 100.00 93.67 80

4 Martin van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 89.53 65

5 Johan Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 100.00 87.67 55

6 Daniël Godrie Sprundel Volvo BM 810 100.00 0.00 40

7 Jens van Dijk Rucphen John Deere 6630 100.00 0.00 40

8 Piet Arensman Oude-Tonge John Deere 4450 94.08 0.00 25

9 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 13006 92.89 0.00 15

10 Jan Dankier Delfgauw Deutz Agrostar 6.61 74.54 0.00 15

11 Gebr de Beer Oudenbosch Fiat 850 56.26 0.00 15

Merksplas (B)
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 107.11 100

2 Martin van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 102.14 90

3 Johan Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 100.00 94.59 75

4 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 99.43 0.00 65

5 Jan Dankier Delfgauw Deutz Agrostar 6.61 90.61 0.00 55

Oudenbosch
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Johan Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 100.00 111.15 100

2 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 13006 100.00 108.51 90

3 Jens van Dijk Rucphen John Deere 6630 100.00 105.54 75

4 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 100.00 104.66 65

5 Gebr de Beer Oudenbosch Fiat 850 100.00 101.06 55

6 Stef Buiks Rijsbergen Fiat 1300 100.00 101.05 45

7 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 100.00 97.28 35

8 Martin van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 96.86 25

9 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 98.75 0.00 15

10 Daniël Godrie Sprundel Volvo BM 810 98.33 0.00 15

11 Jan Dankier Delfgauw Deutz Agrostar 6.61 96.85 0.00 15

12 Richard van Dijk Houten McCormick MTX 150 94.53 0.00 0

Zevendonk (B)
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 105.64 100

2 Johan Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 100.00 100.07 85

3 Daniël Godrie Sprundel Volvo BM 810 100.00 58.10 75

4 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 92.07 0.00 65

5 Gebr de Beer Oudenbosch Fiat 850 91.89 0.00 55

6 Martin van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 83.86 0.00 45

7 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 83.80 0.00 35

8 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 13006 67.50 0.00 25

Wouw
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 99.98 100

2 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 100.00 94.62 85

3 Daniël Godrie Sprundel Volvo BM 810 100.00 94.23 75

4 Johan Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 100.00 91.87 65

5 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 100.00 76.51 55

6 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 13006 98.83 0.00 45

7 Martin van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 71.51 0.00 35

8 Piet Arensman Oude-Tonge John Deere 4450 69.98 0.00 25

9 Gebr de Beer Oudenbosch Fiat 850 41.09 0.00 15

`s-Heer Abtskerke



Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Daniël Godrie Sprundel Volvo BM 810 100.00 102.70 100

2 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 100.00 95.41 85

3 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 90.27 75

4 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 100.00 89.94 65

5 Piet Arensman Oude-Tonge John Deere 4450 97.92 0.00 55

6 Martin van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 92.66 0.00 45

7 Johan Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 88.88 0.00 35

8 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 13006 86.86 0.00 25

9 Metervreter Doornspijk John Deere 2755 61.13 0.00 0

10 William Kik Nieuwerkerk Ford TW-15 54.11 0.00 0

11 Jan Geertse Vrouwenpolder International 1246 32.65 0.00 0

Schipluiden
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Daniël Godrie Sprundel Volvo BM 810 100.00 112.45 100

2 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 100.00 112.31 90

3 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 100.00 110.66 80

4 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 13006 100.00 110.06 70

5 Johan Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 100.00 108.88 60

6 Gebr de Beer Oudenbosch Fiat 850 100.00 106.33 45

7 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 105.69 35

8 Martin van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 103.07 25

9 Piet Arensman Oude-Tonge John Deere 4450 100.00 93.64 15

10 Jan Geertse Vrouwenpolder International 1246 100.00 88.14 0

11 Jan Dankier Delfgauw Deutz Agrostar 6.61 0.01 0.00 15

Almkerk
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Stef Buiks Rijsbergen Fiat 1300 97.76 0.00 100

2 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 96.27 0.00 90

3 Robert Cornelissen Sambeek New Holland TM 190 94.77 0.00 0

4 Evert van Kruistum Scherpenzeel Ford 9600 94.16 0.00 0

5 Richard van Dijk Houten McCormick MTX 150 91.81 0.00 0

6 Joan de Visser Aagtekerke International 1246 89.67 0.00 0

7 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 89.66 0.00 75

8 Jan van Mourik De Glind International 1066 89.64 0.00 0

9 Gebr de Beer Oudenbosch Fiat 850 88.68 0.00 65

10 Wilco Pellegrom Meteren John Deere 7520 84.05 0.00 0

11 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 13006 83.59 0.00 55

12 Kees van Dijke Oud-Vossemeer John Deere 6920 82.64 0.00 0

13 Martin van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 82.07 0.00 45

14 Daniël Godrie Sprundel Volvo BM 810 60.38 0.00 35

15 Erwin Hofstede Staphorst John Deere 4020 46.75 0.00 0

16 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 42.67 0.00 25

17 Gerbrand Roelofsen Harskamp Valtra M150 36.62 0.00 0

18 Johan Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 0.01 0.00 15

Halsteren
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 104.94 100

2 Stef Buiks Rijsbergen Fiat 1300 100.00 102.38 90

3 Daniël Godrie Sprundel Volvo BM 810 99.70 0.00 75

4 Martin van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 97.87 0.00 65

5 Johan Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 94.18 0.00 55

6 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 93.11 0.00 45

7 Jan Devue Poppel (B) Valtra 8400 90.46 0.00 35

8 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 13006 90.29 0.00 25

9 Piet Arensman Oude-Tonge John Deere 4450 86.35 0.00 15

10 Jens van Dijk Rucphen John Deere 6630 83.67 0.00 15



Rijsbergen
Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Daniël Godrie Sprundel Volvo BM 810 100.00 114.94 100

2 Stef Buiks Rijsbergen Fiat 1300 100.00 112.59 90

3 Manu van den Bergh Essen (B) Volvo BM 810 100.00 105.88 75

4 Gerard Hopmans Wouw International 1066 100.00 101.98 65

5 Martin van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 98.26 55

6 Maikel Raats Achtmaal Deutz 13006 100.00 97.40 45

7 Gebr de Beer Oudenbosch Fiat 850 100.00 97.07 35

8 Jens van Dijk Rucphen John Deere 6630 100.00 96.37 25

9 Johan Muller Halsteren Ford 9600 100.00 83.39 15

10 Richard Sprenkels Klein Zundert Fiat 750 94.77 0.00 0

11 Piet Arensman Oude-Tonge John Deere 4450 85.17 0.00 15


